EIR508-xxx-x 0708ds - 1/2
© 2008 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
International Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA
815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104  www.bb-elec.com  orders@bb-elec.com  support@bb-elec.com
European Headquarters:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland
                     +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445  www.bb-europe.com  orders@bb-europe.com support@bb-europe.com
B
&

is automatic e-mail notification for system events such as a cold start, change in network topology, power
status or SNMP authentication failure.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
EIR508-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 8 10/100 RJ-45 Ports
EIR508-2MC-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 MM FO (SC) Port
EIR508-2MT-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 MM FO (ST) Port
EIR508-2SC-T Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 6 10/100 RJ-45 Ports, 2 SM FO (SC) Port (30 KM)
EIR508-xxx-x 0708ds - 2/2
© 2008 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
International Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA
815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104  www.bb-elec.com  orders@bb-elec.com  support@bb-elec.com